Position

Instructor, Machine Technology

ADJ Machine Tech (lec)

ADJ Machine Tech (lec)

ADJ Machine Tech (lec)

ADJ Machine Tech (lec)

ADJ Machine Tech (lab)

Other Positions Held

Community College District Department

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Machine Technology
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Machine Technology
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Machine Technology
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Machine Technology
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Machine Technology
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Machine Technology
College District

Total Wages

$94,127

$27,636

$16,953

$11,106

$9,667

$1,823



