	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Instructor, Machine Technology		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Machine Technology	\$94,127
2.	ADJ Machine Tech (lec)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Machine Technology	\$27,636
3.	ADJ Machine Tech (lec)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Machine Technology	\$16,953
4.	ADJ Machine Tech (lec)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Machine Technology	\$11,106
5.	ADJ Machine Tech (lec)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Machine Technology	\$9,667
6.	ADJ Machine Tech (lab)		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Machine Technology	\$1,823